
VALENTIJN - FOREST CUP
HECHTEL 13.2.2022

K.O.L.

Lyam BOSMANS
TROL
Omloop : H:08
Afstand : 2400m
Tijd : 0:50:37 (21'05"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:26:53
2. Warre SIMKENS 0:30:00
3. Bram BRIES 0:39:16

1. 127 00:02:42 99m 27'16"/km
2. 131 00:05:53 00:08:35 271m 21'43"/km
3. 133 00:08:10 00:16:45 389m 21'00"/km
4. 138 00:06:13 00:22:58 284m 21'53"/km
5. 135 00:06:58 00:29:56 327m 21'18"/km
6. 155 00:05:14 00:35:10 221m 23'41"/km
7. 149 00:06:40 00:41:50 304m 21'56"/km
8. 145 00:03:53 00:45:43 216m 17'59"/km
9. 146 00:02:45 00:48:28 139m 19'47"/km

10. 999 00:02:09 00:50:37 150m 14'20"/km
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